AcUTRAKr
AcUMEDr
Headless Compression Screw
With the Acutrak Headless Compression Screw,Acumed has designed an
advanced solution for repairing fractures, performing joint fusions, and fixing
osteotomies throughout the upper and lower extremities. Advanced
implant technology and straightforward instrumentation enable the Acutrak
systems to be an effective means of fixation for a wide variety of indica-

be used.
11
ORDERING INFORMATION
AcUMEDr
5885 N.W. Cornelius Pass Road, Hillsboro, OR  97124
(888) 627-9957 www.acumed.net
AAccuuttrraakk  66//77
40mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6740-S
45mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6745-S
50mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6750-S
55mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6755-S
60mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6760-S
65mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6765-S
70mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6770-S
75mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6775-S
80mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6780-S
85mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6785-S
90mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6790-S
95mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-6795-S
100mm Acutrak 6/7 AP-67100-S
.094" 8" Guide Wire WS-2408ST
Cannulated Drill Small AP-67011
Cannulated Drill Medium AP-67012
Cannulated Drill Large AP-67013
Cannulated Dense Drill Small AP-67014
Cannulated Dense Drill AP-67015
Cannulated Dense Drill Large AP-67016
4.0mm Cannulated Driver HT-4000
4.0mm Solid Driver HT-4001
AAccuuttrraakk  FFuussiioonn
14.0mm Acutrak Fusion ATF-140-S